
E-bike

Ride the power

Fuel the Nature

Expenses Comparison

Expenses Comparison Between 

Electric & Petrol Scooter
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DETALS

DAILY EXPENSES

MONTHLY EXPENSES

YEARLY EXPENSES

OTHER EXPENSES (SERVICING)

TOTAL YEARLY EXPENSES

MILEAGE

2 YEARS EXPENSES

NEW BATTERY UPTO

TOTAL

ELECTRIC SCOOTER

UP TO 90 KWS/CHARGE
Rs.9

Rs.225

Rs.2,700

Rs.1,100

Rs.3800

Rs.7,600

UP To 1,50,000.KM

Rs.7,600

Petrol scooter

40 KMS/LTR

Rs.100

Rs.3,000

Rs.36,000

Rs.5,000

Rs.41,000

Rs.82,000

3 YEARS

Rs.82,000

 

→
→ POLLUTION FREE/

ZERO EMISSION
NO PETROL EXPENSES
NO OIL CHANGE

→→
→→
→

→
→

NO SOUND POLLUTION
LOW MAINTENANCE

NO RTO REGISTRATION
NO ROAD TAX
NO LICENCE REQUIRED

INSURANCE (OPTIONAL)
SAFE SPEED LIMIT

→
→

RUNNING COST 11 PAISE / KM

ADVANTAGES:
SAVE EXPENSES OF Rs.74400
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