



Expenses Comparison

Ride the power



Fuel the Nature



Expenses Comparison Between





SL NO	DETALS	ELECTRIC SCOOTER	Petrol scooter
	MILEAGE	UP TO 90 KWS/CHARGE	40 KMS/LTR
	DAILY EXPENSES	Rs.9	Rs.100
3	MONTHLY EXPENSES	Rs.225	Rs.3,000
	YEARLY EXPENSES	Rs.2,700	Rs.36,000
	OTHER EXPENSES (SERVICING)	Rs.1,100	Rs.5,000
	TOTAL YEARLY EXPENSES	Rs.3800	Rs.41,000
	2 YEARS EXPENSES	Rs.7,600	Rs.82,000
	NEW BATTERY UPTO	UP To 1,50,000.KM	3 YEARS
	TOTAL	Rs.7,600	Rs.82,000

SAVE EXPENSES OF Rs.74400 ADVANTAGES:

- -> POLLUTION FREE/ZERO EMISSION
- NO PETROL EXPENSES
- —) NO OIL CHANGE
- -> NO SOUND POLLUTION
- -> LOW MAINTENANCE

- HORTO REGISTRATION
- HOROAD TAX
- NO LICENCE REQUIRED
- -> INSURANCE (OPTIONAL)
- -> SAFE SPEED LIMIT
- -> RUNNING COST 11 PAISE / KM